Position Other Positions Held

Department Director of
Operations

Finance Manager

SR8 Roadway Operations
Manager

SR8 Sr. Info. Systems Analyst
Senior Research Analyst
Senior Regional Planner

SR8 Database Administrator
SR8 Landscaping Supervisor
SR8 Maintenance Facility Supv
SR8 Sr Quality Assur. Engineer
SR8 Maintenance Field Tech
SR8 Network Administrator
SR8 Info. Systems Engineer
SR8 Facilities/Ops Coordinator
SR8 Business Development Mgr

SR8 Toll Ops Specialist |l

SR8 Toll Operations Supervisor

Special District

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$145,533

$115,248

$96,855

$90,184

$87,874

$86,688

$83,083

$81,883

$79,410

$77,056

$72,335

$67,678

$67,435

$67,261

$66,776

$62,121

$60,279

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$50,617

$27,743

$33,535

$25,167

$36,042

$34,417

$23,150

$28,691

$28,041

$29,740

$27,158

$20,292

$27,729

$11,741

$27,530

$10,900

$24,304



SR8 Chief Technology Officer

SR8 Office Administrator

SR8 Staff Accountant

SR8 Staff Accountant

SR8 Toll Ops Specialist |l

SR8 Toll Ops Specialist Il

SR8 Toll Ops Specialist |l

SR8 Toll Ops Specialist |l

SR8 Accounting Analyst

SR8 Landscaping Technician Il

SR8 Landscaping Technician Il

SR8 Customer Service Manager

SR8 Customer Service Lead

SR8 Customer Service Rep I

SR8 Landscaping Technician |

SR8 Accounting Specialist

SR8 Toll Ops Specialist |

SR8 Customer Service Lead

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$57,966

$56,963

$55,043

$54,812

$54,673

$52,742

$49,598

$46,076

$44,027

$39,819

$39,063

$37.894

$36,437

$34,494

$33,870

$32,800

$32,183

$32,039

$13,023

$25,913

$17,859

$17,942

$16,305

$23,597

$16,317

$15,649

$22,682

$21,506

$14,330

$17,723

$18,487

$13,429

$19,836

$13,802

$17,217

$20,354



SR8 Systems Administrator

SR8 Customer Service Rep

SR8 Customer Service Rep |

SR8 Customer Service Rep |

SR8 Landscaping Technician |

SR8 Toll Plaza Attendant |l

SR8 Customer Service Rep |

SR8 Customer Service Rep I

SR8 Customer Service Rep |

SR8 Toll Plaza Attendant Il

SR8 Customer Service Rep

SR8 Toll Plaza Attendant I

SR8 Customer Service Rep I

SR8 Toll Plaza Attendant Il

SR8 Customer Service Rep |

SR8 Toll Plaza Attendant |

SR8 Toll Plaza Attendant |

SR8 Toll Plaza Attendant I

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$30,699

$30,508

$30,325

$30,077

$29,888

$28,996

$28,839

$28,521

$28,360

$28,139

$27,772

$27,152

$26,751

$24,710

$23,849

$23,391

$22,137

$21,734

$13,193

$12,993

$12,652

$12,884

$19,668

$12,711

$12,738

$19,815

$14,528

$12,664

$16,676

$12,296

$18,857

$11,870

$18,362

$5,113

$11,351

$11,241



Intern

Intern

Intern

Project Analyst

SR8 Customer Service Rep |

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$21,263

$13,625

$12,955

$8,028

$4,982

$4,022

$0

$1,940

$1,588

$972



