Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Director of Operations		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$145,533	\$50,617
Finance Manager		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$115,248	\$27,743
SR8 Roadway Operations Manager		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$96,855	\$33,535
SR8 Sr. Info. Systems Analyst		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$90,184	\$25,167
Senior Research Analyst		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$87,874	\$36,042
Senior Regional Planner		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$86,688	\$34,417
SR8 Database Administrator		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$83,083	\$23,150
SR8 Landscaping Supervisor		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$81,883	\$28,691
SR8 Maintenance Facility Supv		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$79,410	\$28,041
SR8 Sr Quality Assur. Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$77,056	\$29,740
SR8 Maintenance Field Tech		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$72,335	\$27,158
SR8 Network Administrator		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$67,678	\$20,292
SR8 Info. Systems Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$67,435	\$27,729
SR8 Facilities/Ops Coordinator		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$67,261	\$11,741
SR8 Business Development Mgr		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$66,776	\$27,530
SR8 Toll Ops Specialist II		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$62,121	\$10,900
SR8 Toll Operations Supervisor		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$60,279	\$24,304

SR8 Chief Technology Officer	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$57,966	\$13,023
SR8 Office Administrator	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$56,963	\$25,913
SR8 Staff Accountant	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$55,043	\$17,859
SR8 Staff Accountant	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$54,812	\$17,942
SR8 Toll Ops Specialist II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$54,673	\$16,305
SR8 Toll Ops Specialist II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$52,742	\$23,597
SR8 Toll Ops Specialist II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$49,598	\$16,317
SR8 Toll Ops Specialist II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$46,076	\$15,649
SR8 Accounting Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$44,027	\$22,682
SR8 Landscaping Technician II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$39,819	\$21,506
SR8 Landscaping Technician II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$39,063	\$14,330
SR8 Customer Service Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$37,894	\$17,723
SR8 Customer Service Lead	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$36,437	\$18,487
SR8 Customer Service Rep II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$34,494	\$13,429
SR8 Landscaping Technician I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$33,870	\$19,836
SR8 Accounting Specialist	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$32,800	\$13,802
SR8 Toll Ops Specialist I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$32,183	\$17,217
SR8 Customer Service Lead	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$32,039	\$20,354

SR8 Systems Administrator	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$30,699	\$13,193
SR8 Customer Service Rep II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$30,508	\$12,993
SR8 Customer Service Rep I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$30,325	\$12,652
SR8 Customer Service Rep I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$30,077	\$12,884
SR8 Landscaping Technician I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$29,888	\$19,668
SR8 Toll Plaza Attendant II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$28,996	\$12,711
SR8 Customer Service Rep I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$28,839	\$12,738
SR8 Customer Service Rep II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$28,521	\$19,815
SR8 Customer Service Rep I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$28,360	\$14,528
SR8 Toll Plaza Attendant II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$28,139	\$12,664
SR8 Customer Service Rep II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$27,772	\$16,676
SR8 Toll Plaza Attendant II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$27,152	\$12,296
SR8 Customer Service Rep II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$26,751	\$18,857
SR8 Toll Plaza Attendant II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$24,710	\$11,870
SR8 Customer Service Rep I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$23,849	\$18,362
SR8 Toll Plaza Attendant I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$23,391	\$5,113
SR8 Toll Plaza Attendant I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$22,137	\$11,351
SR8 Toll Plaza Attendant II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$21,734	\$11,241

Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$21,263	\$4,022
Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$13,625	\$0
Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$12,955	\$1,940
Project Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$8,028	\$1,588
SR8 Customer Service Rep I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$4,982	\$972